
NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 31 MAR 2015

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

19 BARANZELLI Paul D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 19 MAR 1980 Melbourne Ice
25 BROEKMAN Joshua GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 16 DEC 1992 Newcastle Northstars
17 BYERS James D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 1 MAR 1994 CBR Brave
20 CARSON Fraser GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 24 JUN 1994 Melbourne Mustangs

4 CORSTENS Darren F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 8 OCT 1990 Adelaide Adrenaline
3 DARGE Wehebe F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 4 DEC 1991 Adelaide Adrenaline

15 DUNWOODIE David F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 90 / 198 13 NOV 1985 Sydney Ice Dogs
11 FUNES Brian F L 1.94 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 3 JAN 1991 Sydney Ice Dogs

9 GERIC Adam F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 21 MAR 1989 Newcastle Northstars
13 GRAHAM Todd D R 1.95 / 6'5'' 103 / 227 8 FEB 1991 Melbourne Ice

5 HARDING Joshua D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 27 AUG 1985 Adelaide Adrenaline
24 HUMPHRIES Mitch F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 25 JUN 1993 Melbourne Ice
23 HUXLEY David D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 4 FEB 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
32 JAMES Michael GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 15 MAR 1990 Melbourne Mustangs

1 KIMLIN Anthony GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 20 JAN 1990 Whitby Dunlops
12 KUBARA Casey F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 6 APR 1996 Atlanta Knights
31 KUBARA Tyler F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 28 NOV 1994 Sydney Bears
16 KYROS Jordan F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 24 FEB 1992 Perth Thunder

8 MALLOY Robert D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 20 NOV 1986 Sydney Ice Dogs
2 McDOWELL Brendan F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 12 MAR 1992 Melbourne Mustangs
7 McGREGOR Shannon D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 25 MAY 1991 Sydney Ice Dogs
6 McKENZIE Austin F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 16 MAR 1993 Melbourne Ice

10 ODDY Greg F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 24 JUL 1980 Adelaide Adrenaline
21 POWELL Thomas F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 12 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
30 SEYMOUR Jarred D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 22 FEB 1990 Stouffville Spirit
27 STRINGER Matt D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 4 MAY 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
18 STURROCK Greg D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 28 DEC 1980 Melbourne Ice
14 TODD Cameron F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 21 JUL 1994 Sydney Bears
26 TURNER Lee F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 74 / 163 4 JUL 1990 Sydney Bears
22 WEBSTER Lliam F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 93 / 205 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
28 WONG Marcus D R 1.68 / 5'6'' 68 / 150 18 APR 1993 Melbourne Ice
29 WOODMAN Jamie D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 31 AUG 1994 Perth Thunder

Total: 28 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: O HANDLEY Ryan AUS 3 JUN 1973
Assistant Coach: LIEN Eric AUS 17 JUL 1979
General Manager: STEPHENSON Vicki AUS 23 JAN 1963
Team Leader: RANSOME Steve AUS 14 JAN 1963
Equipment Manager: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990
Team Doctor: GEORGE Daniel AUS 3 DEC 1981

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 7 APR 2015

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

23 BREMER Alexandre F R 1.98 / 6'6'' 96 / 212 8 JUN 1992 Liege Bulldogs
1 CORNELIS Jean GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 94 / 207 7 SEP 1992 Liege Bulldogs

19 de SMET Yoren F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 23 NOV 1994 Tottenham Steam
11 DEWIN Timo F L 1.91 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 2 MAY 1989 HYC Herentals

5 DOZIN Simon F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 62 / 137 8 JUL 1993 IHC Leuven
9 ENGELEN Jens D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 80 / 176 3 DEC 1991 Solway Sharks
7 EVERART Thomas F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 88 / 194 27 JUL 1987 Liege Bulldogs

17 EVERS Mickey F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 63 / 139 11 OCT 1993 IHC Leuven
2 FRANSSEN Yente F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 24 DEC 1992 HYC Herentals
6 GYESBREGHS Vadim D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 26 DEC 1991 Caen Drakkars

25 JANSEN Mike GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 76 / 168 4 FEB 1992 Phantoms Deurne
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 14 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals
20 LEGRAND Arthur GK L 1.76 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 4 JUL 1991 Phantoms Deurne

8 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 23 JAN 1991 Morzine-Avoriaz Pingouins
14 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 67 / 148 26 MAY 1995 Liege Bulldogs

4 OERLEMANS Niels F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 25 APR 1992 Phantoms Deurne
24 PAULUS Jordan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 8 JUL 1990 HYC Herentals
21 PELLEGRIMS Maxime F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 72 / 159 8 JAN 1993 HYC Herentals
15 THURURA Dean D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 16 FEB 1991 IHC Leuven
18 van LOOY Kristof F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 18 MAR 1985 Phantoms Deurne
12 van NOTEN Patrick F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 20 NOV 1995 HYC Herentals
10 VERCAMMEN Ben F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 21 MAY 1988 HYC Herentals
13 VROEMANS Nils D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 29 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VINCENT Paul USA 4 JAN 1975
Assistant Coach: PEETERS Gert BEL 7 JAN 1968
General Manager: van GRINSVEN Hubertus NED 31 JUL 1957
Team Leader: van der STUYFT Guy BEL 11 DEC 1969
Equipment Manager: van den HEURCK Ludo BEL 19 AUG 1961
Equipment Manager: WOUTERS Peter BEL 15 JUN 1971
Physiotherapist: MALLE Cedric BEL 6 MAR 1987
Team Doctor: BOONEN Sanne BEL 12 SEP 1987
Team Staff: ZEIJEN Denis NED 31 OCT 1960

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A

IHM474000_32E 6.0 Report Created TUE 7 APR 2015 13:09 GMT Page 1/1



NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 8 APR 2015

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.89 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 20 DEC 1991 CH Jaca
2 ANGLES Jordy F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 10 NOV 1992 Strasbourg Etoile Noir
6 BARNOLA Salvador F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 6 SEP 1977 CG Puigcerda

98 BENITO Carles F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 28 DEC 1980 FC Barcelona
5 BETRAN Adrian F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 19 MAY 1990 CH Jaca

22 BETRAN Guillermo D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 12 OCT 1985 CH Jaca
21 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona

9 BRABO Juan D R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 5 MAY 1987 CH Jaca
14 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 16 JAN 1994 CH Jaca
23 FUENTES Patricio F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 13 MAR 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin

3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 16 FEB 1995 FC Barcelona
16 GARCIA Alfonso D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 97 / 214 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda
25 GARCIA Ignacio GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 19 JUN 1996 SAD Majadahonda
15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda

4 GONZALEZ Gaston D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 28 MAR 1995 CH Jaca
13 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 24 MAY 1992 Concordia University
10 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 79 / 174 23 DEC 1991 CH Jaca
17 MAIRAL Valentin F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 30 AUG 1993 CHH Txuri-Urdin
11 MUNOZ Juan F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 30 AUG 1990 CHH Txuri-Urdin
24 MUNOZ Pablo F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 26 APR 1987 FC Barcelona
12 PALACIN Juan Jose F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 25 SEP 1975 CH Jaca

8 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 23 NOV 1993 CHH Txuri-Urdin
7 RIBOT-TONA Bastien F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 82 / 181 25 DEC 1986 CG Puigcerda

18 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
19 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 11 MAR 1993 CH Jaca
99 VICENTE Ignacio D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 19 MAY 1996 CH Jaca

Total: 24 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BASILE Luciano ITA 13 DEC 1959
Assistant Coach: MANSI Mauricio ITA 3 SEP 1965
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Equipment Manager: ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Equipment Manager: SERRA Joan ESP 10 OCT 1972
Physiotherapist: ALONSO Jose Luis ESP 23 MAR 1976
Team Staff: SUSIC Robert ESP 5 SEP 1969

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 13 APR 2015

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

13 ALENGARD Emil F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 19 NOV 1987 Skovde IK
16 ANDRESSON Ulfar D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 2 APR 1988 Bjorninn Reykjavik

4 ARNASON Birkir D L 2.00 / 6'7'' 96 / 212 20 JUL 1987 Bjorninn Reykjavik
12 ARNASON Ingthor D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
15 BERGMANN Brynjar F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
10 BJARNASON Arnthor F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 100 / 220 26 DEC 1986 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

5 BLONDAL Orri D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 93 / 205 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
2 ELIASSON Ingolfur D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 4 NOV 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar

17 GISLASON Jon F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 70 / 154 31 JUL 1983 Skautafelag Akureyrar
26 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnar F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 96 / 212 19 MAY 1988 UMFK Esja

1 HEDSTROM Dennis GK R 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 24 JUL 1987 IF Troja-Ljungby
9 HEDSTROM Robin F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 16 MAR 1989 Alvesta SK
6 HELGASON Andri D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 11 DEC 1995 Almaguin Spartans

22 INGASON Steindor D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 5 APR 1994 Almaguin Spartans
24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 94 / 207 20 DEC 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar
27 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
25 JONSSON Ingvar D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 11 FEB 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar
23 LEIFSSON Johann F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 31 JUL 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar

8 MAACK Petur F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 23 OCT 1990 UMFK Esja
14 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 16 JUN 1980 Amager IC
19 MIKAELSSON Andri F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 5 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
18 REYNISSON Sigurdur F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 16 MAY 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
28 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 9 JUL 1997 IFK Ore Furudal
20 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 15 AUG 1992 HC Liljan
21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 20 JAN 1994 Aberdeen Wings
30 SKULASON Omar GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 7 MAR 1988 Bjorninn Reykjavik
11 THORMODSSON Egill F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 26 AUG 1991 UMFK Esja

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BRITHEN Tim SWE 12 JAN 1978
Assistant Coach: BJORNSSON Gunnlaugur ISL 15 NOV 1980
Team Leader: GARDARSSON Vidar ISL 9 JUN 1962
Equipment Manager: THORSTEINSSON Karvel ISL 16 AUG 1977
Physiotherapist: LINDQVIST Connie Madelene SWE 25 SEP 1968
Team Doctor: ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933
Team Doctor: JONSSON Jon ISL 4 JUN 1983

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 2 APR 2015

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

30 ADORJAN Attila GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 26 NOV 1996 Miskolci JJSE
14 BIRO Matyas F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 17 MAY 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc

6 BORS Huba D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 15 NOV 1994 Progym Gheorgheni
1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 MAY 1979 Steaua Bucharest

11 CSERGO Hunor F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 20 OCT 1995 Progym Gheorgheni
15 FLINTA Botond D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 4 OCT 1987 Dunarea Galati
25 FULOP Rajmond GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 3 JUL 1987 Corona Brasov
24 GLIGA Roberto F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 24 APR 1993 Caen Drakkars

2 GOGA Attila D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 26 DEC 1981 Dunarea Galati
19 IMECS Attila F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 FEB 1991 Corona Brasov
22 IRIMIA Adrian F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 99 / 218 25 NOV 1991 Dunarea Galati

7 KOZMA Zsolt D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 2 MAY 1989 Progym Gheorgheni
21 LORINCZ Levente F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 5 JAN 1986 Dunarea Galati

4 MASTALERIU Zsolt D R 1.91 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 7 MAR 1989 Oxford City Stars
18 MIHALY Ede F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 JAN 1986 Dunarea Galati
23 MOLNAR Zsombor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 14 JAN 1993 Progym Gheorgheni
13 MUNTEANU Alexandru F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 28 JUN 1987 Steaua Bucharest
12 NAGY Istvan D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 15 MAY 1981 Dunarea Galati
20 ONODI Otto GK L 1.79 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 12 JUL 1994 Dunarea Galati

3 PAPP Szabolcs D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 98 / 216 30 JUN 1982 Dunarea Galati
5 PYSARENKO Yevgeni D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 94 / 207 12 APR 1980 Corona Brasov
8 SALLO Alpar D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 30 MAY 1994 Progym Gheorgheni
9 TAPU Ciprian D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 1 MAY 1991 Steaua Bucharest

16 TIMARU Ioan F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 25 MAR 1974 Steaua Bucharest
10 TRANCA Daniel F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 11 FEB 1994 Progym Gheorgheni
17 ZSOK Levente F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 21 OCT 1983 Corona Brasov

Total: 22 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LINDQVIST Kjell SWE 25 MAR 1966
Assistant Coach: ALEXE Nelu ROU 8 AUG 1967
General Manager: GARBA Puia ROU 4 MAY 1953
Team Leader: HALAUCA Alexandru ROU 12 AUG 1957
Equipment Manager: SZENTES Ervin ROU 13 FEB 1988
Team Doctor: MATAU Emilian ROU 8 JUN 1969

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 10 APR 2015

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

8 BABIC Milos F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 15 APR 1988 Vanersborgs HC
91 BARACKOV Nikola F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 11 AUG 1995 Skedsmo IHK

3 BIBIC Nikola D R 1.89 / 6'2'' 98 / 216 17 JUL 1984 Stoney Creek Generals
93 BJELOGRLIC Uros D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 22 APR 1996 MAC Budapest
95 BOSKOVIC Stefan D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 88 / 194 10 NOV 1996 Vermont Lumberjacks
21 BRKUSANIN Marko D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 21 JUN 1990 Partizan Belgrade
20 FAT Aleksandar GK R 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 22 DEC 1994 Vitez Belgrade
10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 1 AUG 1993 Partizan Belgrade
13 GABRIC Boris D R 1.93 / 6'4'' 100 / 220 13 SEP 1983 Partizan Belgrade
96 GLAVONJIC Ivan F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 30 JAN 1996 Beostar Belgrade
16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 27 MAR 1990 HC Varese

6 JANKOVIC Nemanja F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 7 FEB 1988 Partizan Belgrade
87 KEREZOVIC Nikola F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 87 / 192 12 SEP 1994 EV Zeltweg
15 KOMAZEC Dragan D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 11 JUL 1989 Partizan Belgrade
89 KUVELJIC Todor D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 11 APR 1996 Partizan Belgrade
22 LAZAREVIC Nikola F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 21 JUL 1994 Beostar Belgrade
19 LESTARIC Lazar F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 17 JAN 1997 National Sports Academy
17 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 6 FEB 1992 Partizan Belgrade

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 12 DEC 1986 Partizan Belgrade
11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.89 / 6'2'' 97 / 214 31 DEC 1988 Partizan Belgrade
18 NOVAKOVIC Petar F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 23 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade

5 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 17 MAR 1995 Beostar Belgrade
23 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F L 1.89 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 20 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade
94 PAJEVIC Filip D L 1.97 / 6'6'' 78 / 172 17 JUN 1997 Partizan Belgrade
92 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
14 POPRAVKA Pavel F R 1.89 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 19 JUL 1983 HC Sakhalin Sealions
88 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 74 / 163 28 AUG 1995 EHC Linz

9 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 24 MAR 1986 Partizan Belgrade
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.89 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 26 MAR 1992 Beostar Belgrade

2 RISTIC Srdjan F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 24 JUL 1980 Partizan Belgrade
24 SABADOS Robert D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 26 NOV 1989 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 10 AUG 1987 Vanersborgs HC
90 STEPANOVIC Petar GK L 1.82 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 1 AUG 1996 St. Mary's
97 TERZIC Djordjije F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 60 / 132 10 JUL 1996 Partizan Belgrade

4 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 20 APR 1991 Lippe Hockey Hamm
12 ZWICK Andrej F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 20 SEP 1995 Vasas Budapest

Total: 32 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
General Manager: KOVACEVIC Marko SRB 8 JUN 1985
Team Leader: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Equipment Manager: OSTROGONAC Ivan SRB 31 MAR 1961
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
Physiotherapist: NOVICIC Mihailo SRB 27 JUL 1989
Team Doctor: DJORDJEVIC Nikola SRB 22 DEC 1986
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975
Team Doctor: SIMIC Marko SRB 27 JUL 1982
Team Staff: GLEDJA Dragana SRB 7 MAY 1976
Team Staff: MILOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 4 OCT 1965

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 13 APR 2015

Initial Registration 12 APR 2015*

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

2 McDOWELL Brendan F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 12 MAR 1992 Melbourne Mustangs
5 HARDING Joshua D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 27 AUG 1985 Adelaide Adrenaline
6 McKENZIE Austin F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 16 MAR 1993 Melbourne Ice
7 McGREGOR Shannon D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 25 MAY 1991 Sydney Ice Dogs
8 MALLOY Robert D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 20 NOV 1986 Sydney Ice Dogs
9 GERIC Adam F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 21 MAR 1989 Newcastle Northstars

10 ODDY Greg F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 24 JUL 1980 Adelaide Adrenaline
11 FUNES Brian F L 1.94 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 3 JAN 1991 Sydney Ice Dogs
12 KUBARA Casey F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 6 APR 1996 Atlanta Knights
13 DARGE Wehebe F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 4 DEC 1991 Adelaide Adrenaline
14 TODD Cameron F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 21 JUL 1994 Sydney Bears
15 DUNWOODIE David F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 90 / 198 13 NOV 1985 Sydney Ice Dogs
16 KYROS Jordan F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 24 FEB 1992 Perth Thunder
17 BYERS James D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 1 MAR 1994 CBR Brave
18 STURROCK Greg D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 28 DEC 1980 Melbourne Ice
19 BARANZELLI Paul D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 19 MAR 1980 Melbourne Ice
20 CARSON Fraser GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 24 JUN 1994 Melbourne Mustangs
21 POWELL Thomas F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 12 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
22 WEBSTER Lliam F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 93 / 205 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
23 HUXLEY David D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 4 FEB 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
24 HUMPHRIES Mitch F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 25 JUN 1993 Melbourne Ice
25 BROEKMAN Joshua GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 16 DEC 1992 Newcastle Northstars

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: O HANDLEY Ryan AUS 3 JUN 1973
Assistant Coach: LIEN Eric AUS 17 JUL 1979
General Manager: STEPHENSON Vicki AUS 23 JAN 1963
Team Leader: RANSOME Steve AUS 14 JAN 1963
Equipment Manager: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990
Team Doctor: GEORGE Daniel AUS 3 DEC 1981

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.82 / 6'0"
Average weight: 84 / 185

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 12 APR 2015

Initial Registration 12 APR 2015*

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 CORNELIS Jean GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 94 / 207 7 SEP 1992 Liege Bulldogs
5 DOZIN Simon F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 62 / 137 8 JUL 1993 IHC Leuven
6 GYESBREGHS Vadim D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 26 DEC 1991 Caen Drakkars
7 EVERART Thomas F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 88 / 194 27 JUL 1987 Liege Bulldogs
8 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 23 JAN 1991 Morzine-Avoriaz Pingouins
9 ENGELEN Jens D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 80 / 176 3 DEC 1991 Solway Sharks

10 VERCAMMEN Ben F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 21 MAY 1988 HYC Herentals
11 DEWIN Timo F L 1.91 / 6'3'' 93 / 205 2 MAY 1989 HYC Herentals
12 van NOTEN Patrick F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 20 NOV 1995 HYC Herentals
14 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 67 / 148 26 MAY 1995 Liege Bulldogs
15 THURURA Dean D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 16 FEB 1991 IHC Leuven
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 14 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals
17 EVERS Mickey F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 63 / 139 11 OCT 1993 IHC Leuven
18 van LOOY Kristof F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 18 MAR 1985 Phantoms Deurne
19 de SMET Yoren F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 23 NOV 1994 Tottenham Steam
20 LEGRAND Arthur GK L 1.76 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 4 JUL 1991 Phantoms Deurne
21 PELLEGRIMS Maxime F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 72 / 159 8 JAN 1993 HYC Herentals
23 BREMER Alexandre F R 1.98 / 6'6'' 96 / 212 8 JUN 1992 Liege Bulldogs
24 PAULUS Jordan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 8 JUL 1990 HYC Herentals

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VINCENT Paul USA 4 JAN 1975
Assistant Coach: PEETERS Gert BEL 7 JAN 1968
Team Leader: van der STUYFT Guy BEL 11 DEC 1969
Equipment Manager: WOUTERS Peter BEL 15 JUN 1971
Physiotherapist: MALLE Cedric BEL 6 MAR 1987
Team Doctor: BOONEN Sanne BEL 12 SEP 1987

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 23
Average height: 1.80 / 5'11"
Average weight: 79 / 174

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 12 APR 2015

Initial Registration 12 APR 2015*

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.89 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 20 DEC 1991 CH Jaca
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 16 FEB 1995 FC Barcelona
4 GONZALEZ Gaston D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 28 MAR 1995 CH Jaca
5 BETRAN Adrian F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 19 MAY 1990 CH Jaca
6 BARNOLA Salvador F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 6 SEP 1977 CG Puigcerda
7 RIBOT-TONA Bastien F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 82 / 181 25 DEC 1986 CG Puigcerda
8 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 23 NOV 1993 CHH Txuri-Urdin
9 ANGLES Jordy F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 10 NOV 1992 Strasbourg Etoile Noir

10 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 79 / 174 23 DEC 1991 CH Jaca
11 MUNOZ Juan F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 30 AUG 1990 CHH Txuri-Urdin
12 PALACIN Juan Jose F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 25 SEP 1975 CH Jaca
13 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 24 MAY 1992 Concordia University
14 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 16 JAN 1994 CH Jaca
15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda
16 GARCIA Alfonso D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 97 / 214 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda
17 VICENTE Ignacio D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 19 MAY 1996 CH Jaca
18 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
19 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 11 MAR 1993 CH Jaca
21 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona
22 BETRAN Guillermo D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 12 OCT 1985 CH Jaca
23 FUENTES Patricio F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 13 MAR 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
25 GARCIA Ignacio GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 19 JUN 1996 SAD Majadahonda

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BASILE Luciano ITA 13 DEC 1959
Assistant Coach: MANSI Mauricio ITA 3 SEP 1965
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Equipment Manager: ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Equipment Manager: SERRA Joan ESP 10 OCT 1972
Physiotherapist: ALONSO Jose Luis ESP 23 MAR 1976

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 23
Average height: 1.79 / 5'10"
Average weight: 79 / 174

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 13 APR 2015

Initial Registration 12 APR 2015*

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 HEDSTROM Dennis GK R 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 24 JUL 1987 IF Troja-Ljungby
2 ELIASSON Ingolfur D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 4 NOV 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar
4 ARNASON Birkir D L 2.00 / 6'7'' 96 / 212 20 JUL 1987 Bjorninn Reykjavik
5 BLONDAL Orri D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 93 / 205 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
6 HELGASON Andri D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 11 DEC 1995 Almaguin Spartans
7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 16 JUN 1980 Amager IC
8 MAACK Petur F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 23 OCT 1990 UMFK Esja
9 HEDSTROM Robin F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 16 MAR 1989 Alvesta SK

10 BJARNASON Arnthor F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 100 / 220 26 DEC 1986 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 13 APR 2015
11 THORMODSSON Egill F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 26 AUG 1991 UMFK Esja 13 APR 2015
12 ARNASON Ingthor D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
13 ALENGARD Emil F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 19 NOV 1987 Skovde IK 13 APR 2015
15 BERGMANN Brynjar F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
16 ANDRESSON Ulfar D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 2 APR 1988 Bjorninn Reykjavik 13 APR 2015
17 GISLASON Jon F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 70 / 154 31 JUL 1983 Skautafelag Akureyrar
19 MIKAELSSON Andri F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 5 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
20 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 15 AUG 1992 HC Liljan
21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 20 JAN 1994 Aberdeen Wings 13 APR 2015
22 INGASON Steindor D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 5 APR 1994 Almaguin Spartans
23 LEIFSSON Johann F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 31 JUL 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar
24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 94 / 207 20 DEC 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar
25 JONSSON Ingvar D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 11 FEB 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BRITHEN Tim SWE 12 JAN 1978
Assistant Coach: BJORNSSON Gunnlaugur ISL 15 NOV 1980
Team Leader: GARDARSSON Vidar ISL 9 JUN 1962
Equipment Manager: THORSTEINSSON Karvel ISL 16 AUG 1977
Team Doctor: ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.83 / 6'0"
Average weight: 85 / 187

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 12 APR 2015

Initial Registration 12 APR 2015*

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 MAY 1979 Steaua Bucharest
2 GOGA Attila D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 26 DEC 1981 Dunarea Galati
3 PAPP Szabolcs D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 98 / 216 30 JUN 1982 Dunarea Galati
4 MASTALERIU Zsolt D R 1.91 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 7 MAR 1989 Oxford City Stars
5 PYSARENKO Yevgeni D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 94 / 207 12 APR 1980 Corona Brasov
6 BORS Huba D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 15 NOV 1994 Progym Gheorgheni
8 SALLO Alpar D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 30 MAY 1994 Progym Gheorgheni
9 TAPU Ciprian D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 1 MAY 1991 Steaua Bucharest

10 TRANCA Daniel F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 11 FEB 1994 Progym Gheorgheni
11 CSERGO Hunor F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 20 OCT 1995 Progym Gheorgheni
13 MUNTEANU Alexandru F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 28 JUN 1987 Steaua Bucharest
14 BIRO Matyas F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 17 MAY 1994 SC Miercurea Ciuc
15 FLINTA Botond D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 4 OCT 1987 Dunarea Galati
16 TIMARU Ioan F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 25 MAR 1974 Steaua Bucharest
17 ZSOK Levente F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 21 OCT 1983 Corona Brasov
18 MIHALY Ede F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 JAN 1986 Dunarea Galati
19 IMECS Attila F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 FEB 1991 Corona Brasov
20 ONODI Otto GK L 1.79 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 12 JUL 1994 Dunarea Galati
21 LORINCZ Levente F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 5 JAN 1986 Dunarea Galati
22 IRIMIA Adrian F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 99 / 218 25 NOV 1991 Dunarea Galati
23 MOLNAR Zsombor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 14 JAN 1993 Progym Gheorgheni
24 GLIGA Roberto F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 24 APR 1993 Caen Drakkars

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LINDQVIST Kjell SWE 25 MAR 1966
Assistant Coach: ALEXE Nelu ROU 8 AUG 1967
General Manager: GARBA Puia ROU 4 MAY 1953
Team Leader: HALAUCA Alexandru ROU 12 AUG 1957
Equipment Manager: SZENTES Ervin ROU 13 FEB 1988
Team Doctor: MATAU Emilian ROU 8 JUN 1969

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 26
Average height: 1.82 / 6'0"
Average weight: 82 / 181

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 13 APR 2015

Initial Registration 12 APR 2015*

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 12 DEC 1986 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
2 RISTIC Srdjan F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 24 JUL 1980 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
4 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 20 APR 1991 Lippe Hockey Hamm 13 APR 2015
5 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 17 MAR 1995 Beostar Belgrade 13 APR 2015
6 JANKOVIC Nemanja F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 7 FEB 1988 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 10 AUG 1987 Vanersborgs HC 13 APR 2015
8 BABIC Milos F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 15 APR 1988 Vanersborgs HC 13 APR 2015
9 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 24 MAR 1986 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015

10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 1 AUG 1993 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.89 / 6'2'' 97 / 214 31 DEC 1988 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
12 ZWICK Andrej F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 20 SEP 1995 Vasas Budapest 13 APR 2015
13 GABRIC Boris D R 1.93 / 6'4'' 100 / 220 13 SEP 1983 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
14 POPRAVKA Pavel F R 1.89 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 19 JUL 1983 HC Sakhalin Sealions 13 APR 2015
15 KOMAZEC Dragan D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 11 JUL 1989 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 27 MAR 1990 HC Varese 13 APR 2015
17 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 6 FEB 1992 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
18 NOVAKOVIC Petar F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 23 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade 13 APR 2015
21 BRKUSANIN Marko D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 21 JUN 1990 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
22 LAZAREVIC Nikola F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 21 JUL 1994 Beostar Belgrade 13 APR 2015
23 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F L 1.89 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 20 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2015
24 SABADOS Robert D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 26 NOV 1989 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 13 APR 2015
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.89 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 26 MAR 1992 Beostar Belgrade 13 APR 2015

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
General Manager: KOVACEVIC Marko SRB 8 JUN 1985
Team Leader: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Equipment Manager: OSTROGONAC Ivan SRB 31 MAR 1961
Physiotherapist: NOVICIC Mihailo SRB 27 JUL 1989
Team Doctor: SIMIC Marko SRB 27 JUL 1982

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.84 / 6'1"
Average weight: 86 / 190

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 19 APR 2015

Including Game #14

AUS - Australia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 McDOWELL Brendan F 5 1 1 2 0 -6 0 0 0 14 7.14
5 HARDING Joshua D 2 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 McKENZIE Austin F 5 1 0 1 2 -3 0 0 0 5 20.00
7 McGREGOR Shannon D 5 0 0 0 10 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 MALLOY Robert D 5 2 3 5 2 -6 1 0 0 17 11.76

9 GERIC Adam F 5 2 0 2 4 -1 0 1 0 10 20.00
10 ODDY Greg F 5 1 1 2 6 -6 0 0 0 11 9.09
11 FUNES Brian F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 KUBARA Casey F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
13 DARGE Wehebe F 5 0 3 3 2 -1 0 0 0 13 0.00

14 TODD Cameron F 5 1 3 4 0 -3 0 0 0 6 16.67
15 DUNWOODIE David F 4 0 1 1 6 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
16 KYROS Jordan F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
17 BYERS James D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
18 STURROCK Greg D 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 8 0.00

19 BARANZELLI Paul D 5 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 CARSON Fraser GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 POWELL Thomas F 5 1 1 2 4 -9 0 1 0 5 20.00
22 WEBSTER Lliam F 5 1 2 3 4 -5 0 0 0 15 6.67
23 HUXLEY David D 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 6 0.00

24 HUMPHRIES Mitch F 5 1 1 2 4 -4 0 0 0 7 14.29
25 BROEKMAN Joshua GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
20

25

CARSON Fraser

BROEKMAN Joshua

5

5

5

5

5

1

270:57

34:03

88.84

11.16

26

4

110

16

136

20

80.88

80.00

5.76

7.05

0

0

0

0

4

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 19 APR 2015

Including Game #14

BEL - Belgium
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CORNELIS Jean GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 DOZIN Simon F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 GYESBREGHS Vadim D 5 2 3 5 0 +4 0 1 0 27 7.41
7 EVERART Thomas F 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 MORGAN Mitch F 5 6 4 10 0 +3 2 2 1 20 30.00

9 ENGELEN Jens D 5 0 6 6 4 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
10 VERCAMMEN Ben F 5 2 0 2 2 -2 0 0 1 19 10.53
11 DEWIN Timo F 5 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
12 van NOTEN Patrick F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 33.33
14 NEVEN Frank D 5 1 1 2 27 0 1 1 0 6 16.67

15 THURURA Dean D 5 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F 5 1 9 10 4 +4 0 0 0 22 4.55
17 EVERS Mickey F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 van LOOY Kristof F 5 1 1 2 12 0 0 0 0 9 11.11
19 de SMET Yoren F 5 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

20 LEGRAND Arthur GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 PELLEGRIMS Maxime F 5 4 3 7 2 +1 0 1 1 19 21.05
23 BREMER Alexandre F 5 2 1 3 2 -2 0 1 0 13 15.38
24 PAULUS Jordan D 5 1 3 4 4 +2 0 0 0 8 12.50

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

CORNELIS Jean

LEGRAND Arthur

5

5

5

5

2

3

119:19

183:26

39.41

60.59

6

7

53

114

59

121

89.83

94.21

3.02

2.29

0

0

1

2

1

1

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 19 APR 2015

Including Game #13

ESP - Spain
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ALCAINE Ander GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 GAINZA Inigo D 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 GONZALEZ Gaston D 5 2 0 2 4 -2 1 0 0 10 20.00
5 BETRAN Adrian F 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 BARNOLA Salvador F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

7 RIBOT-TONA Bastien F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 PUYUELO Pablo F 5 1 3 4 0 +3 0 0 0 11 9.09
9 ANGLES Jordy F 5 2 1 3 2 -2 0 0 0 10 20.00

10 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D 5 1 1 2 6 +2 0 1 0 14 7.14
11 MUNOZ Juan F 5 1 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 10.00

12 PALACIN Juan Jose F 5 1 0 1 14 -4 0 0 0 4 25.00
13 GONZALEZ Pol F 4 1 2 3 2 -1 1 1 0 10 10.00
14 CARBONELL Alejandro F 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
16 GARCIA Alfonso D 5 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 8 12.50

17 VICENTE Ignacio D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
18 SOLORZANO Ignacio F 5 2 1 3 0 -4 0 0 0 7 28.57
19 UBIETO Adrian D 1 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 BORONAT Oriol F 5 2 2 4 6 -3 0 0 0 17 11.76
22 BETRAN Guillermo D 5 2 0 2 0 -6 0 2 0 7 28.57

23 FUENTES Patricio F 5 0 3 3 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
25 GARCIA Ignacio GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

25

ALCAINE Ander

GARCIA Ignacio

5

5

5

5

4

3

215:09

89:51

70.54

29.46

13

7

88

71

101

78

87.13

91.03

3.63

4.67

0

0

2

0

2

1

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 19 APR 2015

Including Game #15

ISL - Iceland
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HEDSTROM Dennis GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ELIASSON Ingolfur D 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 ARNASON Birkir D 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 1 0 9 11.11
5 BLONDAL Orri D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 HELGASON Andri D 4 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00

7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F 5 0 1 1 20 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 MAACK Petur F 5 1 2 3 10 +1 0 0 0 12 8.33
9 HEDSTROM Robin F 5 2 5 7 0 +2 0 0 0 31 6.45

10 BJARNASON Arnthor F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
11 THORMODSSON Egill F 5 2 1 3 0 +3 1 0 0 8 25.00

12 ARNASON Ingthor D 5 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 5 20.00
13 ALENGARD Emil F 5 4 3 7 0 +3 0 2 0 21 19.05
15 BERGMANN Brynjar F 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 ANDRESSON Ulfar D 5 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 4 25.00
17 GISLASON Jon F 5 2 2 4 0 +1 0 0 0 14 14.29

19 MIKAELSSON Andri F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
20 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F 5 2 5 7 4 +4 1 0 1 9 22.22
22 INGASON Steindor D 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
23 LEIFSSON Johann F 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
25 JONSSON Ingvar D 5 1 3 4 2 +2 0 1 0 6 16.67

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

HEDSTROM Dennis

SIGURBERGSSON Snorri

5

5

5

5

4

1

239:15

62:45

79.22

20.78

9

3

103

35

112

38

91.96

92.11

2.26

2.87

1

0

2

0

2

1

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 19 APR 2015

Including Game #15

ROU - Romania
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 GOGA Attila D 4 1 5 6 4 +6 0 1 0 11 9.09
3 PAPP Szabolcs D 5 1 2 3 4 +3 1 0 0 10 10.00
4 MASTALERIU Zsolt D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 PYSARENKO Yevgeni D 5 0 3 3 6 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00

6 BORS Huba D 5 0 4 4 2 +12 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 SALLO Alpar D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 TAPU Ciprian D 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 TRANCA Daniel F 5 1 4 5 0 +6 0 0 0 15 6.67
11 CSERGO Hunor F 5 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 33.33

13 MUNTEANU Alexandru F 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
14 BIRO Matyas F 5 3 2 5 0 +3 0 0 0 19 15.79
15 FLINTA Botond D 5 1 2 3 12 +4 0 0 0 5 20.00
16 TIMARU Ioan F 5 2 4 6 0 +3 0 0 0 10 20.00
17 ZSOK Levente F 5 1 7 8 2 +7 0 0 0 17 5.88

18 MIHALY Ede F 5 6 3 9 0 +7 1 1 0 19 31.58
19 IMECS Attila F 5 1 0 1 4 +4 0 0 0 13 7.69
20 ONODI Otto GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 LORINCZ Levente F 5 4 1 5 4 +4 1 0 0 15 26.67
22 IRIMIA Adrian F 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

23 MOLNAR Zsombor F 5 1 2 3 0 +3 0 1 0 7 14.29
24 GLIGA Roberto F 5 4 5 9 0 +6 2 0 0 18 22.22

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian

ONODI Otto

5

5

5

5

3

3

149:58

152:47

49.53

50.47

6

5

56

54

62

59

90.32

91.53

2.40

1.96

0

0

2

3

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 19 APR 2015

Including Game #13

SRB - Serbia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LUKOVIC Milan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RISTIC Srdjan F 4 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F 5 0 3 3 2 -3 0 0 0 16 0.00
5 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 JANKOVIC Nemanja F 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 0 0 10 10.00

7 SRETOVIC Marko F 5 3 7 10 4 -3 2 0 1 22 13.64
8 BABIC Milos F 5 3 4 7 2 +1 0 0 0 17 17.65
9 RAKOVIC Nenad F 5 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00

10 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F 5 4 1 5 4 +2 0 1 0 10 40.00
11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F 5 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 22 4.55

12 ZWICK Andrej F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
13 GABRIC Boris D 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 0 0 8 12.50
14 POPRAVKA Pavel F 5 2 5 7 4 +1 0 0 0 22 9.09
15 KOMAZEC Dragan D 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
16 ILIC Stefan D 5 1 0 1 0 -3 0 0 0 21 4.76

17 LUKOVIC Aleksa D 5 1 2 3 2 +1 0 0 0 6 16.67
18 NOVAKOVIC Petar F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
21 BRKUSANIN Marko D 5 1 1 2 0 +5 0 0 0 11 9.09
22 LAZAREVIC Nikola F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F 5 0 2 2 2 -3 0 0 0 12 0.00

24 SABADOS Robert D 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

25

LUKOVIC Milan

RANKOVIC Arsenije

5

5

5

5

1

5

29:05

284:39

9.27

90.73

3

19

15

149

18

168

83.33

88.69

6.19

4.00

0

0

0

1

0

3

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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